VILLAGE OF WESTHAMPTON BEACH
MUNICIPAL YACHT BASIN
LIBRARY AVENUE

2022 RATE SCHEDULE

SEASONAL TAXPAYER RATES (APRIL 15 - NOV. 1)

DOCKAGE: $75 PER FOOT

ELECTRIC: $250 FOR ONE (1) 30AMP PLUG
$400 FOR TWO (2) 30 AMP PLUGS
$400 FOR ONE (1) 50 AMP PLUG

SEASONAL TAXPAYERS MAY ELECT TO UTILIZE DAILY TRANSIENT

ELECTRIC RATES FOR OCCASIONAL USAGE

TRANSIENT RATES:
DOCKAGE: $75 PER DAY UP TO 25' - MONDAY TO THURSDAY

$100 PER DAY UP TO 25' - FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY

$3 PER FT 26' & OVER - MONDAY TO THURSDAY

$4 PER FT 26' & OVER - FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY

ELECTRIC: $12 PER DAY FOR ONE (1) 30 AMP PLUG
$24 PER DAY FOR TWO (2) 30 AMP PLUGS
524 PER DAY FOR ONE (1) 50 AMP PLUG

RAMP FEES:

WHB VILLAGE RESIDENT RENTERS OR TAXPAYERS - FREE
NON-RESIDENTS - $25 PER DAY OR $150 FOR SEASON
NON-TAXPAYER COMMERCIAL - $500 FOR SEASON

PLEASE NOTE: ALL FEES NON-REFUNDABLE

Rates Revised: 2/13/76 3/11/77 2/8/80 2/13/81 2/12/82 3/11/83 3/9/84 2/8/85 2/14/86 2/13/87 2/12/88 10/14/88
12/8/89 12/14/90 8/9/91 12/13/93 1/9/95 2/13/96 2/18/97 2/13/98 12/11/00 2/11/02 1/13/03 2/14/05 2/2/06 1/4/07

3/5/2009 3/4/2010 3/3/2011 2/1/2013 1/7/2016,1/12/2017,1/17/18, 11/07/19(transicnt only), 11/18/20



